
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
103 
104 
102 
101 
100 

Name 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
PEDRO AIZZA 
JOÃO VITOR BARCELOS 
JOÃO V. BORGES MATOS 
RAFAEL DE MORAIS DIAS 

Nat 
SP 
PR 
SC 
MG 
SP 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 

Laps 
8 

10 
5 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:03.494 
1:04.181 
1:04.910 
1:05.890 
1:06.180 

Diff 

0.687 
1.416 
2.396 
2.686 

Gap 

0.687 
0.729 
0.980 
0.290 

In Lap 
2 
3 
5 
7 
8 

S1 Best 
21.207 
21.346 
21.681 
22.092 
22.062 

S2 Best 
23.770 
24.286 
24.618 
24.708 
25.162 

S3 Best 
18.431 
18.487 
18.611 
18.890 
18.868 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
JUNIOR MENOR 

WARM UP - PJMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:59:33 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

23/04/2016 08:00 


